KSSD's Art and Craft Competition 2023



KANHAIYA SINGH AND SUGESHWARI DEVI (KSSD) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST

12A & 80G certs (recognized by Govt of India) and registered on NGO Darpan, E-Anudaan and Udyam

Habib Nagar, Hussainganj, Siwan, Bihar-841 226

Email id: trustee.kssd@gmail.com

Website: kansugtrust.com

Phone: +91 9905166627 /+91 8088538601



















Habibnagar, Hussainganj, Siwan (Bihar), Pin: 841226

- Kanhaiya Singh Shikshan Kendra (KSSK) and Sugeshwari Devi Coaching Center are educational institutions managed and operated by the <u>Kanhaiya Singh and Sugeshwari Devi (KSSD)</u> <u>Public Charitable and Welfare Trust</u>, located in Siwan, Bihar.
- These charitable organizations offer free education to underprivileged children, spanning from Nursery to Class 10. Their combined efforts have had a positive impact on the lives of over 350 students, enhancing their educational and personal development.

DATE-11-11-2023 PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST RT AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



labib Nagar, Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:51

DATE-11-11-2023 KSSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSSD PUBLIC

CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST

ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION

2023





DATE-11-11-2023 CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:47

DATE-11-11-2023 SSI) PUBLIC CHARITIBLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSSD) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:47



DATE-11-11-2023 (SSJ) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITIBLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023

DATE-11-11-2023 KSSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE 4- WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Nagar, Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:45

DATE-11-11-2023 CHARITABLE 4 WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Nagar, Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:45

DATE-11-11-2023 KSSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE - WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:45

DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE - WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023

KSSD PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 SSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 (SSI) PUBLIC CHARITABIE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Nagar Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:43

DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 (SSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSS) PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023 Habib Nagar - Bihar | Nov 11, 2023, 10 :



DATE-11-11-2023 KSSI) PUBLIC CHARITABLE 2-WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023 KSSD PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



Nagar Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:44

DATE-11-11-2023 KSSD PUBLIC CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION 2023



DATE-11-11-2023

KSSD PUBLIC

CHARITABLE & WELFARE TRUST

ART AND CRAFT COMPETITION

2023



Bihar Nov 11, 2023, 10:50

Donations

Your donation can give underprivileged children better futures. Donate & save tax.



Bank Name- AXIS Bank

Bank Account Name - Kanhaiya Singh and Sugeshwari Devi Public Charitable & Welfare Trust

Bank Account No- 923020013631589

Bank IFSC code - UTIB0000766

Bank Account Type -Current

Branch Address - Ground Floor, Dwivedy Colony, Siwan, Bihar, 841226 (Near Head Post Office)



Bank Name - IDBI Bank

Bank Account Name- Kanhaiya Singh and Sugeshwari Devi Public Charitable & Welfare Trust

Bank Account No: 1076102000010618

Bank IFSC Code: IBKL0001076

Bank Account Type -Current

Branch Address-Samnani Complex Chapra Main Road, Makhdum Sarai Rd, Siwan, Bihar 841226

Your donations are exempt under Section 80G of the Income Tax Act.

Appendix

Website-

https://kansugtrust.com/

YouTube-

https://www.youtube.com/channel/@kanhaiyasinghshikshankendr3633

Media-

https://kansugtrust.com/media

Photo gallery-

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fKN8LgVJXEA

Facebook-

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086241107268

KSSK Books Distribution-

https://youtu.be/bfS9 33GSwc



EDUCATION

IS THE MOST POWERFUL WEAPON
WHICH YOU CAN USE TO CHANGE THE WORLD

- NELSON MANDELA



KSSD

EDUCATION HAS THE POWER TO CHANGE GENERATIONS

THANK YOU

- Shyam Kumar (Managing Trustee Cum President)
- Kanhaiya Singh and Sugeshwari Devi(KSSD) Public Charitable & Welfare Trust
- Email id: trustee.kssd@gmail.com
- Phone: +91 9905166627